—_

© © N o A W N

—_
—_ O

12.

13.

14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.

21.

22.

23.
24.

25.

Position Other Positions Held
Director Maintenance & Operations

Manager Transportation

Director Nutrition Services

Supervisor Vehicle & Equipment

Assistant Director Ns

Manager Maintenance & Grounds

Manager Purchasing

Supervisor Custodial

Maintenance Craftsperson Welder

General Maintenance Worker

Maintenance Craftsperson
Electrician

Maintenance Craftsperson
Carpenter

Maintenance Craftsperson
Electrician

Maintenance Craftsperson Plumber
Electronics Technician

Supervisor Transportation

General Maintenance Worker
Facilities Project Manager
Electronics Technician

Maintenance Craftsperson
Locksmith

Maintenance Craftsperson
Carpenter

Maintenance Craftsperson
Hvac/Refrig

General Maintenance Worker

Maintenance Craftsperson
Hvac/Refrig

Vehicle & Equip Mechanic

K-12 Education Entity

Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified

Antioch Unified

Antioch Unified

Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified

Antioch Unified

Antioch Unified

Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified

Antioch Unified

Department
SSB Annex
SSB Annex
SSB Annex
SSB Annex
SSB Annex
SSB Annex
SSB Annex
SSB Annex
SSB Annex
SSB Annex
SSB Annex

Total Wages

SSB Annex

SSB Annex

SSB Annex
SSB Annex
SSB Annex
SSB Annex
SSB Annex
SSB Annex
SSB Annex

SSB Annex

SSB Annex

SSB Annex
SSB Annex

SSB Annex

$149,503
$117,416
$115,988
$115,929
$113,221
$95,199
$93,838
$87,149
$83,981
$82,475
$80,667

$76,899

$76,661

$74,438
$73,970
$71,206
$70,926
$70,503
$70,359
$70,072

$69,966

$69,418

$67,681
$67,422

$67,243



26.

27.
28,
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45,
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54,
55,
56.

Maintenance Craftsperson
Hvac/Refrig

Sr Grounds Maintenance Worker
General Maintenance Worker
General Maintenance Worker
Accounting Technician

Grounds Maintenance Worker
Sr Grounds Maintenance Worker
Bus Driver

Purchasing Technician
Administrative Assistant
Grounds Maintenance Worker
Bus Driver

Bus Driver

Transportation Operation Assistant

General Maintenance Worker
Grounds Maintenance Worker
Grounds Maintenance Worker
Bus Driver

Bus Driver

Ns Warehouse Operator

Bus Driver

Ns Support Assistant
Warehouse Worker Driver
Facilities Technician

Bus Driver

Warehouse Worker Driver
Purchasing Assistant

Bus Driver

Facilities Use Technician

Bus Driver

Print Shop Records & Info Tech

Antioch Unified

Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified

SSB Annex

SSB Annex
SSB Annex
SSB Annex
SSB Annex
SSB Annex
SSB Annex
SSB Annex
SSB Annex
SSB Annex
SSB Annex
SSB Annex
SSB Annex
SSB Annex
SSB Annex
SSB Annex
SSB Annex
SSB Annex
SSB Annex
SSB Annex
SSB Annex
SSB Annex
SSB Annex
SSB Annex
SSB Annex
SSB Annex
SSB Annex
SSB Annex
SSB Annex
SSB Annex
SSB Annex

$66,553

$65,648
$65,128
$62,279
$61,577
$60,447
$59,157
$58,683
$58,442
$57,174
$57,087
$56,801
$56,378
$55,370
$53,795
$53,784
$53,534
$52,722
$52,650
$52,547
$51,753
$51,429
$50,832
$50,757
$50,650
$50,580
$50,447
$49,986
$49,273
$49,216
$48,471



57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.

73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.

Bus Driver

Bus Driver

Grounds Maintenance Worker
Bus Driver

Bus Driver

Bus Driver

Warehouse Worker Driver
Bus Driver

Bus Driver

Bus Driver

Bus Driver

Ns Delivery Driver

Bus Driver

Bus Driver

Bus Driver

Maintenance Craftsperson
Hvac/Refrig

Grounds Maintenance Worker
Bus Driver

Bus Driver

Bus Driver

Bus Driver

Bus Driver

Child Nutrition Specialist

Bus Driver

Bus Driver

Ns Delivery Driver
Instructional Assistant - Sp Needs
Bus Driver

Vehicle & Equip Mechanic
Bus Driver

Bus Driver Assistant

Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified

Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified

SSB Annex
SSB Annex
SSB Annex
SSB Annex
SSB Annex
SSB Annex
SSB Annex
SSB Annex
SSB Annex
SSB Annex
SSB Annex
SSB Annex
SSB Annex
SSB Annex
SSB Annex
SSB Annex

SSB Annex
SSB Annex
SSB Annex
SSB Annex
SSB Annex
SSB Annex
SSB Annex
SSB Annex
SSB Annex
SSB Annex
SSB Annex
SSB Annex
SSB Annex
SSB Annex
SSB Annex

$48,085
$47,700
$47,128
$46,847
$45,806
$45,602
$45,300
$44,232
$43,910
$43,180
$42,331
$41,417
$41,406
$41,256
$38,936
$38,545

$37,790
$37,352
$36,266
$35,665
$34,290
$34,230
$34,017
$32,267
$30,657
$29,668
$29,444
$28,427
$27,011
$26,380
$26,377



88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Instructional Assistant - Sp Needs

Ns Delivery Driver
Bus Driver Assistant
Bus Driver

Bus Driver Assistant
Bus Driver Pi Route
Office Assistant

Bus Driver Assistant
Bus Driver Assistant
Bus Driver Assistant
Bus Driver

Bus Driver Assistant

Bus Driver Assistant

Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified

SSB Annex
SSB Annex
SSB Annex
SSB Annex
SSB Annex
SSB Annex
SSB Annex
SSB Annex
SSB Annex
SSB Annex
SSB Annex
SSB Annex
SSB Annex

$25,648
$24,762
$23,614
$23,548
$22,514
$22,480
$22,133
$22,104
$21,978
$21,600
$20,029
$19,661
$19,566



