	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Director Maintenance & Operations		Antioch Unified	SSB Annex	\$149,503
2.	Manager Transportation		Antioch Unified	SSB Annex	\$117,416
3.	Director Nutrition Services		Antioch Unified	SSB Annex	\$115,988
4.	Supervisor Vehicle & Equipment		Antioch Unified	SSB Annex	\$115,929
5.	Assistant Director Ns		Antioch Unified	SSB Annex	\$113,221
6.	Manager Maintenance & Grounds		Antioch Unified	SSB Annex	\$95,199
7.	Manager Purchasing		Antioch Unified	SSB Annex	\$93,838
8.	Supervisor Custodial		Antioch Unified	SSB Annex	\$87,149
9.	Maintenance Craftsperson Welder		Antioch Unified	SSB Annex	\$83,981
10.	General Maintenance Worker		Antioch Unified	SSB Annex	\$82,475
11.	Maintenance Craftsperson Electrician		Antioch Unified	SSB Annex	\$80,667
12.	Maintenance Craftsperson Carpenter		Antioch Unified	SSB Annex	\$76,899
13.	Maintenance Craftsperson Electrician		Antioch Unified	SSB Annex	\$76,661
14.	Maintenance Craftsperson Plumber		Antioch Unified	SSB Annex	\$74,438
15.	Electronics Technician		Antioch Unified	SSB Annex	\$73,970
16.	Supervisor Transportation		Antioch Unified	SSB Annex	\$71,206
17.	General Maintenance Worker		Antioch Unified	SSB Annex	\$70,926
18.	Facilities Project Manager		Antioch Unified	SSB Annex	\$70,503
19.	Electronics Technician		Antioch Unified	SSB Annex	\$70,359
20.	Maintenance Craftsperson Locksmith		Antioch Unified	SSB Annex	\$70,072
21.	Maintenance Craftsperson Carpenter		Antioch Unified	SSB Annex	\$69,966
22.	Maintenance Craftsperson Hvac/Refrig		Antioch Unified	SSB Annex	\$69,418
23.	General Maintenance Worker		Antioch Unified	SSB Annex	\$67,681
24.	Maintenance Craftsperson Hvac/Refrig		Antioch Unified	SSB Annex	\$67,422
25.	Vehicle & Equip Mechanic		Antioch Unified	SSB Annex	\$67,243

26.	Maintenance Craftsperson Hvac/Refrig	Antioch Unified	SSB Annex	\$66,553
27.	Sr Grounds Maintenance Worker	Antioch Unified	SSB Annex	\$65,648
28.	General Maintenance Worker	Antioch Unified	SSB Annex	\$65,128
29.	General Maintenance Worker	Antioch Unified	SSB Annex	\$62,279
30.	Accounting Technician	Antioch Unified	SSB Annex	\$61,577
31.	Grounds Maintenance Worker	Antioch Unified	SSB Annex	\$60,447
32.	Sr Grounds Maintenance Worker	Antioch Unified	SSB Annex	\$59,157
33.	Bus Driver	Antioch Unified	SSB Annex	\$58,683
34.	Purchasing Technician	Antioch Unified	SSB Annex	\$58,442
35.	Administrative Assistant	Antioch Unified	SSB Annex	\$57,174
36.	Grounds Maintenance Worker	Antioch Unified	SSB Annex	\$57,087
37.	Bus Driver	Antioch Unified	SSB Annex	\$56,801
38.	Bus Driver	Antioch Unified	SSB Annex	\$56,378
39.	Transportation Operation Assistant	Antioch Unified	SSB Annex	\$55,370
40.	General Maintenance Worker	Antioch Unified	SSB Annex	\$53,795
41.	Grounds Maintenance Worker	Antioch Unified	SSB Annex	\$53,784
42.	Grounds Maintenance Worker	Antioch Unified	SSB Annex	\$53,534
43.	Bus Driver	Antioch Unified	SSB Annex	\$52,722
44.	Bus Driver	Antioch Unified	SSB Annex	\$52,650
45.	Ns Warehouse Operator	Antioch Unified	SSB Annex	\$52,547
46.	Bus Driver	Antioch Unified	SSB Annex	\$51,753
47.	Ns Support Assistant	Antioch Unified	SSB Annex	\$51,429
48.	Warehouse Worker Driver	Antioch Unified	SSB Annex	\$50,832
49.	Facilities Technician	Antioch Unified	SSB Annex	\$50,757
50.	Bus Driver	Antioch Unified	SSB Annex	\$50,650
51.	Warehouse Worker Driver	Antioch Unified	SSB Annex	\$50,580
52.	Purchasing Assistant	Antioch Unified	SSB Annex	\$50,447
53.	Bus Driver	Antioch Unified	SSB Annex	\$49,986
54.	Facilities Use Technician	Antioch Unified	SSB Annex	\$49,273
55.	Bus Driver	Antioch Unified	SSB Annex	\$49,216
56.	Print Shop Records & Info Tech	Antioch Unified	SSB Annex	\$48,471

57.	Bus Driver	Antioch Unified	SSB Annex	\$48,085
58.	Bus Driver	Antioch Unified	SSB Annex	\$47,700
59.	Grounds Maintenance Worker	Antioch Unified	SSB Annex	\$47,128
60.	Bus Driver	Antioch Unified	SSB Annex	\$46,847
61.	Bus Driver	Antioch Unified	SSB Annex	\$45,806
62.	Bus Driver	Antioch Unified	SSB Annex	\$45,602
63.	Warehouse Worker Driver	Antioch Unified	SSB Annex	\$45,300
64.	Bus Driver	Antioch Unified	SSB Annex	\$44,232
65.	Bus Driver	Antioch Unified	SSB Annex	\$43,910
66.	Bus Driver	Antioch Unified	SSB Annex	\$43,180
67.	Bus Driver	Antioch Unified	SSB Annex	\$42,331
68.	Ns Delivery Driver	Antioch Unified	SSB Annex	\$41,417
69.	Bus Driver	Antioch Unified	SSB Annex	\$41,406
70.	Bus Driver	Antioch Unified	SSB Annex	\$41,256
71.	Bus Driver	Antioch Unified	SSB Annex	\$38,936
72.	Maintenance Craftsperson Hvac/Refrig	Antioch Unified	SSB Annex	\$38,545
73.	Grounds Maintenance Worker	Antioch Unified	SSB Annex	\$37,790
74.	Bus Driver	Antioch Unified	SSB Annex	\$37,352
75.	Bus Driver	Antioch Unified	SSB Annex	\$36,266
76.	Bus Driver	Antioch Unified	SSB Annex	\$35,665
77.	Bus Driver	Antioch Unified	SSB Annex	\$34,290
78.	Bus Driver	Antioch Unified	SSB Annex	\$34,230
79.	Child Nutrition Specialist	Antioch Unified	SSB Annex	\$34,017
80.	Bus Driver	Antioch Unified	SSB Annex	\$32,267
81.	Bus Driver	Antioch Unified	SSB Annex	\$30,657
82.	Ns Delivery Driver	Antioch Unified	SSB Annex	\$29,668
83.	Instructional Assistant - Sp Needs	Antioch Unified	SSB Annex	\$29,444
84.	Bus Driver	Antioch Unified	SSB Annex	\$28,427
85.	Vehicle & Equip Mechanic	Antioch Unified	SSB Annex	\$27,011
86.	Bus Driver	Antioch Unified	SSB Annex	\$26,380
87.	Bus Driver Assistant	Antioch Unified	SSB Annex	\$26,377

88.	Instructional Assistant - Sp Needs	Antioch Unified	SSB Annex	\$25,648
89.	Ns Delivery Driver	Antioch Unified	SSB Annex	\$24,762
90.	Bus Driver Assistant	Antioch Unified	SSB Annex	\$23,614
91.	Bus Driver	Antioch Unified	SSB Annex	\$23,548
92.	Bus Driver Assistant	Antioch Unified	SSB Annex	\$22,514
93.	Bus Driver Pi Route	Antioch Unified	SSB Annex	\$22,480
94.	Office Assistant	Antioch Unified	SSB Annex	\$22,133
95.	Bus Driver Assistant	Antioch Unified	SSB Annex	\$22,104
96.	Bus Driver Assistant	Antioch Unified	SSB Annex	\$21,978
97.	Bus Driver Assistant	Antioch Unified	SSB Annex	\$21,600
98.	Bus Driver	Antioch Unified	SSB Annex	\$20,029
99.	Bus Driver Assistant	Antioch Unified	SSB Annex	\$19,661
100.	Bus Driver Assistant	Antioch Unified	SSB Annex	\$19,566